
Residential Village District Boundary

R1

M

NC

TG

T1

T2

T3

T3.5

T4

T5

Farmington Canal Greenway

Residential Village District Boundary

PUD Boundary

T 3.5 Village District Boundary

FEMA Floodplain Boundary

ZONING DISTRICT MAP
HAMDEN, CT
Proposed - October 19, 2009

R1

R2

R1

R1

R1R1

R1

R1

R1

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R3

R3
R3

R3

M

M

M

M

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

NC

T2

T2

T2

T5

T5

T5

T5

T4

T4

T4
T4

R5

T4

T4

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3
T3.5

T3.5

T3.5

T3.5

R4

R4

T5

TG R5

R5

R5

R5
R5

R5 R5

Newhall Design District Boundary

T2

T2

T2

R4
T2

T2

Dixwell Avenue

St
at

e 
St

re
et

Putnam Avenue

St
at

e 
St

re
et

W
hi

tn
ey

 A
ve

nu
e

W
hi

tn
ey

 A
ve

nu
e

W
h

it
n

ey
 A

ve
n

u
e

Mt. Carmel Avenue

Sh
er

m
an

 A
ve

n
u

e

Ev
er

g
re

en
 A

ve
n

u
e

Fa
rm

in
g

to
n

 C
an

al
 G

re
en

w
ay

Skiff Street

Skiff Street

D
ix

w
el

l A
ve

nu
e

D
ix

w
el

l A
ve

nu
e

D
ix

w
el

l A
ve

n
u

e

Morse Street

M
ix

 A
ve

nu
e

WILBUR CROSS PARKWAY - R
oute 15

M
ai

n
 S

tr
ee

t

Benham Street

D
un

ba
r H

ill
 R

oa
d

M
ai

n
 S

tr
ee

t

Pa
ra

di
se

 A
ve

nu
e

Route 40 Connector

Tu
ttl

e A
ve

nue

Sh
ep

ar
d

 A
ve

nu
e

Gaylord Mountain Road

D
ow

ne
s 

Ro
ad

West Todd Street

Todd Street

St
ill

 H
ill

 R
oa

d

West W
oods Road

Still Hill Road

Tom Swamp Road

O
ld

 C
o

ac
h

 H
ig

h
w

ay

Fans Rock Road

Deerfield Drive

R4

T4

T2

T3
R4

N
e

w
h

a
ll

 S
tr

e
e

t

T3.5

T3.5

T3

T4

W
hi

tn
ey

 A
ve

nu
e

W
hi

tn
ey

 A
ve

nu
e

R4

T4

Ri
d

g
e 

Ro
ad

T4

T5

M

T4

W
hi

tn
ey

 A
ve

nu
e

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R4

H
ar

tf
or

d 
Tu

rn
pi

ke

T2

T3

T3.5


